‘ | W

A




Assembly Exploded Diagram

b= 06 1153 094
\\‘\‘_ 0073 1155 as et* Diéerential %earmg
e 0040 Differential _. 12782702 |argeteeth 7*11*3
1148 . ial Differential shaft Differential
Front differentia S Pk planet gear
81 Gasket
q%en cup 12*5.2*0.2

A202-15 0081
\ Shen head Then cup

01 16 self-propelled
Flat Head screw2*8

0116 Y1156 Screw
%%%#ing/ Flat Head Asteroid M2 * 8

T*417 3 Screw M2 * 8 differential gear

1145
Rear axle differential

assembly

0066
Gasket
12*52*02 1149
}\1 ?6 id 0094 Rear axle shaft
0066 SO Bearing
Gasket differential 7%11*3
12*5.2%0.2 1155 goaox %Oi;esrential
%%94'ng Differential
ari
A202-15 7%11+3 planet gear /|
Shen head

self-propelled
screw 2 * 8

0040
Differential case

1155
0116 Differential
- 1153 glat Head planet gear
; ' crew
Rear axle shaft Differential -, Co @
large teeth
0125
Ien;tTHead Medium plate headband
0098 o M2.5%8
Jimi screws M3 * 8 1175  L303-24 0033
M3 * 3 Servo 3Kg servos P 0074
1147 0065 seat ' Ball screws
Mot t *
540 Motor otor sea . 0033 48*11.5
./ Steering auy
; \
Motor gear | 0125 0129
Medium plate 0088  Headband disc
headband 0033 Steering referrals Screw
@ M2.5*8 Steering damper M2 3*8
buffer B Spring

8



Buuds dno
ayj uayl pnds aoa|d aoaid
yeys Jsojadoid 1210 Bunosuuoo buuesls Buiosuuoo
2800 J
sbBuiysn /fQj i '
|991é:/4\|ug dno a|xy eje|d Jooj4 0l «S2CN
6200 8200 8000 SMaJ0s  lled
pesay ued
suld Buneag'(]) 2010
¢l
HEUS 9ALp [98ym-juoi

jeas Buuds
J8QIOSQE o0Us
joAld uoisuadsns 9100
Jealay)

suojsid yoous  ~+%0

LGL1 @
O,

9100
Jopuijko deo Bulees Jees ||eq
8y} Jo yoous A ooys
epeAeJay | 2100 : } suid Buiuonisod

yooys 300y
9100 3 ' ) Buudsg 3ooys 9100
2100
00
sde yooyg 9100 BHoD
9100

o4
@ Buuds suosld

uoisuadsns H%ﬁ%%
deo Buijess IUEJJ;I
%o0US jess |leq
4 9100 jess Buuds ’19‘:33
AR )‘Iogtiuoso SU!d leqiosge
epeAeIay |

Buiuonisod 3}ooys

4oous " 9100
- 500YS
9100 : - el
199US ) sunsnipe
uogésgg!g'g: Buiess : . uoisuadsns juol4

yoous 9100 S
Juoi
9100 9L00




0127

ring

0015 Aokt g Gup spring drive shaft
Reduction Scr:aw 0128 0079
gear M2*8  jimi screws Universal
0072 0084
0082 i pinion p
Central bushings cup, spring
shaft 0483
Cross round
0072 %?r?labal machine
0083 Locating screw M2*25
Cardan Pins
Cardan 0093 shaft
shaft 0128 Bearing Cu
Jimi screws 8*12*35 P
Cup Ma+sq '
k949-94 K949-04
: . K949-A-112 K949-05
(S:ggkr;?ad hex Tire locating yheel hub Tire sponge KO40-A:113
M2"6 ' Round leather #ﬁg?;ggting
k949-94

cup head hex
socket
M2*6

I\

lampshade

1098

1098
lamp bracket

_ 0760

Pan head machine
screw M2X6

10




Ll

0L« €N
dnn Buueals Yo SMBIOS
@ Alquiasse aAlp Q / peay ued
5 %ooig Yo jeaLpIIo. £600
9000 b

CLEN

sde)s malos pesy ued
6S€0

q Jons| €x6x8
Wy Bunea
0L €N 360%

Ll
SMa.I0s

peay ued
1600

v JoAd| Wy

Wby, gn
smalos Buidde)

peay ued
¥010 e
yolOIENWWOD 1, b 6100 PPOHURd
SM3J0S
peay ued
6600

9.97¢CN
Ma10
€4 hwl I iy zL . 52N
Buueeqg e nu G2 M3IOS g Jeuayis
¥600 1eab 8110 auIyoEe me
Buiaup 121 peaH ued 900
€010

Gev.G TN

sdals

‘ o) Jley 1amol

dno L%L(l) v ___ a2y} MaIos
" 9600

0
xoqJeab ey
2000 P08

Alquesse :
0 [enusIeHp e
v Jouayns 15:1{ peaH 1e|4
Suguo% xoq €10
JUOLOABA

£000




0484
Round head with

machine teeth flat

024
After the 0042

tail screws M2 *10  gpaft e 0106
slaavi the right g77 Pan Head
0042 arm fixed ball A Screw
Left rear member M2.5 * 20
i 0086
b \ Gimbal
arm .
holder 0072 g
go‘]? Locating N 0079 0128
2 Universal  jimi screws
‘? bushings — m4 * 4
@ \}}‘ 0083
' b \ Cardan 0023
Then the O ’\ SR P S
o106 c;p spring 'ﬁ . Pan Head Screw
Pan Head  Afterthe arm ' - \ 0094 § < M2.5* 20
Screw h\\\__\, 5 \y  -Bearing ) .\\3& "
M2.5 * 20 i Actlve @ T1:11*3 D 174
0077 | e T '  — =5 0077 Rear
0106 ball A roaf B TU ‘ BallA 0067 o O
Pan Head ‘11'1 pinion ’\'f.;/ &‘ 0094 Stopper 2X/€  Combiner
Screw i A O‘ i Bearing | joints
* ' o g (PR . poty - 0072 Sleeve
M2.5 * 20 /-’\‘\‘_ 71173 Locating
==/ 1154 1145 Pins
ding Driving gear Rear axle differential
Left rear axle 0109 assembly
1174 Pan Head
Rear 0067 0072 Screw
avila Stopper Locating M2*8 0095
0044 joints sleeve  Pins be;anng
Combiner 5*11*4
Right after the bridge

0095
bearing

5*11*4

Pan Head
Screw
M2.5*8

1

12




cl

0L G2
Ma1o0g
pesH je|d
G110

_iceset O« G2
S M3I0S
pesH ued \_‘. Z Y; pesH jeld
=
P« GZIN \"\ aLio
MBIOS Bhg) <L po;
’ 8|
pBeHﬁ%ﬁg S > 1eay ' wnuiwn|e uonoajoud
ya| seoald 2200 02 « SCN woxoq 8y} aiojeg
poJ 8|Xe Jeal " Buiuonisod Maidg $9£0
ye| saoald peeH ued /
Bul uon 1ISOd 9010 N :
2200 8xSGCN
MBaIoS
peaH ued
lOLO
vl «SCN
MBI
aoa1d Bujuoisod  pesH ued
JaAs| abpuq ay) ¥010

Jaye bl
M Reod

sisseyn
L000

¥l « S 2N
MalIos
peaH ued
#01L0 pod Buueslg v [1eq
0LLL 1100
Pl «SCN

MaI0g
eoH ue
P HVOI-(a




0102 0105
Pan head ' 0102
machine ~ Pan head machine b, head machine screw

screw screw 2.5*16 2.5*10
2.510 . { ,
“/ Second 0009
§/ 18ssembly ‘ Dust cover

Central drive assembly

Motor assembly

0108 R
Pan head machine 1-__5__.",—%' i

screw 3*7 )\"‘" L&, Ik‘f
&

Steering gear
assembly

0018

Flat head snail 2.5*8

0069
Pan head machine screw
M2*4

% 0056

switch

Pan head machine
with screw
M2.5*8

Counterweight




Gl

¥ SINN
6LL0

N SINN
6110

8.G'Z MaIos
014G'¢C lleus peay jeld aulyoew pesy ued
. QLLodui L0L0
AT K4 Vv peay |leg
Malos 5 1700 Jadwing 0.4 ‘
auiyoew 1601 N
peay ued e ia N\
010 2 IR
juauodwos A
Jadwng juol4
uoisuadsns Jeay &, Y&§ ’_.;5_*\ 1601

2100

Jusuodwoo
uoisuadsns jJuoi4

peay ued
€010
FlL.S'C

V pe?y |[eg M3I0S Bulyoew
1200 peay ued
70L0

Juauodwod uoisuadsns Jeay




1098 0101

Upper right frame 2 5*§

Car
light asse

Pan head machine
screw 2.5*8

0103
Pan head machine screw

2.5"2

Pan head machine screw

1098
Car roof 1098

Upper left frame

0555

Cross round head
tapEing screw
2.3"6 | 959-62

Pan head with meson
machine screw 2.6™6

& 0107
098 Pan head
L ? RN machine
Frame rightss5 3 2
side tim Rk \ screw 4*12

B

1098 ™ decoration =
Right side Ry & 1008
of the body I Pz Spare tire carrier
j A NS L959-62
1098 Pan head with meson
Lower machine screw 2.6"6
right | ‘.‘"_] = -~ .,
| 0555 & 8
frame ¥/ Cross oQ@a
0556 i = Eagpéng f/“ g 1098
Cross round head == ‘ 3" IS Frame
tapping screw ' Cross romﬁ h/ea 1\% ~ left trim
2.3*8 tapping sciewkly % |
oo §2.3'8 ) J
=L ez 0101
Pan head 0555
|~ dashibeard rs?:?gwne Cross round
1098 2,58 head tapping
Lolver X 1098 screw
0556 left frame‘ == N L%ft 2.3'6
i _ <o side
1098 Cross round head ‘7/ > of the
~ tapping screw
Leftand Front SR \ body
righe lampshade
0555
Cross round head tapping
screw 2.3"6

16




Ll

21«2 Malos
aulyoew peay ued
LLLO

91.5°C MaIos
auyoewW peay ued

G2eon




Sale parts view

>

‘:ﬁgﬁmﬂ

oy = AR

arm

Left/Right
steering Cup

Left/Right Block C

Wavefront box

Floor board
assembly

Steering
connecting piece

EE

00 L
QOB

Differential
planet teeth

12T driving gear

Differential
planet gear

Asterold
differential gear

Reduction gear

Front suspension

Rear Shock

Steering rod

Steering rod

18

Arm leverA



9XZIN Ma10s
aulyoew peay ued

allL

pieoq }IndIIO

8 , Z MaJos
pajjedoid-jj@s peay usys

¢0-67761

19A02 Ny [98UM

G0-6761

Jauiquio)

il
1Ll

Y9 Jojeinwiwod
Wybrype

33

70-6176M4

Jepjoy w.e Bums
Jeay brdpen

£0-6176

sjulol aixe jeay

a29|d Buiuo nisod
JoA9| abpluq sy}
Jaye Jybry/pe

wue Bules)ls

B /Ll

eSS OAISS

Heys aAlp ay) JSly

wie ay) Joly

o g
|

poJ 3|Xe leey

g JoAs| Wiy

M3IA s)ied ajes



Sale parts view

0062 JAEEEN

0064

0065 _JEN

Car shell folder

0066

Arm strengthen
slice B

0068

Motor seat

0069

' % ) ¢ & , i E3EBESED
<t Gyl . TYYY
LN | S O
G & il PEFTY
(E-ask%t Shock Counterweight M2 * 4 screws
12*52%0.2 adjustment ring

K949-94

i

0073

e i —
" PO e -+ R -t
D
e Gl
1 —) ——

Cross round head
tapping screw
ST2.6x6

} 0074 N

%
¥

Cup head hex head
machine 2X6HM

0075 <N

Differential shaft

0077

eEeE
eEeE

Ball screws 4.8*11.5

0078

Ball C

K

L
Pl
ﬁ

Ball A

Universal
bushings

Rear drive assembly

20

Then cup




8:G'CN
MBI0S pesH ued

x4

8«CIN pejelpawl
puegpesy ysig

vLEN
SMa.0s peay ued

ExEN
SMaJos Wi

OLEN
SMe.0s peay ued

3442
3444

B 0010 _

07G 2N sdajs yey
JoMO| ay] mal0g

AAAA

¥« L « G Puueeg

ARAA
ARAA

B /600

G'€.2 1«8 Buueeg

T

9600

€.6:G Buuesg

yeys aAIp
[9aym-1uol4

|ejUSIaLIp U0l

Bunds Jedwep Buusas

Jeab Jojo

Yeys aIxXe Jeay lequiio)

6800

uoluid aixe ieal 8oy

uoluid uononpay

M3IA slied ajes



111
111

—

Sale parts view

Pan Head Screw
M2.5*10

Pan Head Screw
M2.5*12

Pan Head Screw
M2.5*14

Pan Head Screw
M2.5*16

010 g
FiTY

Pan Head Screw
M2.5*20

Pan Head
Screw M4*12

BTy
TTTY
TTTY

Pan Head Screw
M3*7

11
E

Pan Head Screw
M2*8

1111 |
it

Pan HeadScrew
M2*12

17171
1711

0110 S

Flat Head Screw
M2.5%*6

0117 A

 § 44

TIT7

Flat Head Screw
M2.5*8

Flat Head Screw
M2.5*10

1
-

Flat Head Screw
M2 *8

1303-24 NN

Flat Head Screw
M3*8

e

3

N

M4 nut

L0123 Jumm—

3Kg servos

540 Motor

Headlight

22

Battery



€c

gxg'z 1S Matos Buidde) 9xg'Z LS M8IDS Buidde) INH8XZ eulyoew Ajquiesse
pesay punol ssoi) peay punod $so1D peay xay pesy dnD dno yeys uepie)

1T
LALL

|

B |80

LCIN SMalos |le
%uzﬁeal, eumo:eui GZ.ZN MalIos Alquesse Alquesse
)M peSY punoy aujyoew punol ssoid Jeys aAup [enua) aAD9|S 9P Jeay

LA T gt |

__m

Alquiesse wnuiwn(e uonoajoid Z1.EN
1Jeys aALp Jeay WoNoq oy} aiojeg  sdejs maids pesy Ued |0UOD Sjowal

___‘Eﬁ _Jm

| A

8.8 ZIN MaI0g Ss|ella)

~9L.GCN Jusuodwoo
SMO10S BUIUIBW Y}00}
o11}09|91p Ulim pesy ued |enualayip 8y} 9PV sjybipeay Jea buiquiid osip puegpesH

AL44
ppm—— || 114

8.5 ¢\
Buuds dno ayj usy]  Pueqpesy oreid wnipely  aam Buibieyd gsn

AA4AR
g\ggj:@; i

4‘—)

B . 0 |EE ol

3444
3434

¥ « PN SMaIOS 1w

293

R e

MOIA s)ied ajes



Sale parts view

“007 gl 100 S
&r

Front bumper Car shell assembly

RN T .

24



